Log Date

02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022
02/04/2022

Log Time
03:30:01
03:33:46
03:38:40
03:44:24
03:49:25
03:53:27
20:53:17

CSN Daily Playlog

From: 02/04/2022 To: 02/04/2022
Mountain Time

Song Artist

Tim Hughes

Vertical Worship
Paul Oakley

Matt Redman
Planetshakers

Dave Morrow Band
David Crowder Band

Audio Title

:03)Beautiful One

:03)How Great Is The Love
:04)Be Lifted Up
:03)Unbroken Praise
:03)You Are

:03)Give Me Jesus

:03)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(:03)Wholly Yours

Play Length
03:45.221
04:53.660
05:30.520
05:00.348
04:02.144
03:10.205
03:43.518



