## **CSN Daily Playlog**

From: 02/04/2022 To: 02/04/2022

## **Mountain Time**

Log Date	Log Time	Song Artist	Audio Title	Play Length
02/04/2022	03:30:01	Tim Hughes	(:03)Beautiful One	03:45.221
02/04/2022	03:33:46	Vertical Worship	(:03)How Great Is The Love	04:53.660
02/04/2022	03:38:40	Paul Oakley	(:04)Be Lifted Up	05:30.520
02/04/2022	03:44:24	Matt Redman	(:03)Unbroken Praise	05:00.348
02/04/2022	03:49:25	Planetshakers	(:03)You Are	04:02.144
02/04/2022	03:53:27	Dave Morrow Band	(:03)Give Me Jesus	03:10.205
02/04/2022	20:53:17	David Crowder Band	(:03)Wholly Yours	03:43.518